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Description

200401120000
18710

01/12/2004
11:35:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LASWELL,
ROBERT W

198807200002
17160

200401130000
23670

01/13/2004
10:27:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

21 134 200311100007
43710

Lot#:710
Book:21
Pg:134

200401160000
30260

01/16/2004
10:33:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WERGIN,
JASON M

200301130000
23270

200401260000
41010

01/26/2004
10:45:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JONES, TROY 200007310002
54711

200402090000
65340

02/09/2004
09:37:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
NORMAN L

199909090003
78151

200402260000
98350

02/26/2004
09:07:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

7 57 Lot#:2 Book:7
Pg:57

200403080001
18230

03/08/2004
01:39:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PARTRIDGE,
WILLIAM H

198604300001
06750

200404290002
24450

04/29/2004
03:23:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SELF,
ROSEMARY

200306190003
86540

200405170002
58780

05/17/2004
09:30:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KELLY,
WILLIAM M

198608200002
23550

200407190003
99630

07/19/2004
01:40:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HALL,
ROBERT
EDWARD

197905290000
64960

200409270005
32840

09/27/2004
01:23:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TANT,
WALLACE R

200303030001
25880

200409270005
32850

09/27/2004
01:25:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LOWREY,
LESLI

200008030002
60791

200410050005
49300

10/05/2004
11:25:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GLASS,
JAMES L

199804220001
44421

200411090006
15230

11/09/2004
08:21:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SERTELL, KAY 199609030002
87221

200411220006
41320

11/22/2004
02:26:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GORDI,
BRADLEY

199909270004
00791

200412300007
08390

12/30/2004
12:49:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MUSGROVE,
STEPHEN L

199301040000
00961

Other:SEE
INST

200412300007
09620

12/30/2004
03:50:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E DOCUMENT
CUSTODY
SERVICES

7 16 200410290005
99330

Lot#:9 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:16

200501120000
18830

01/12/2005
10:39:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BLACKMON,
CLAUDE
SEELY JR

197602160000
11310

200505240002
52590

05/24/2005
02:28:37

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HALE, BRUCE
A

199908110003
36731

200506070002
76790

06/07/2005
03:46:27

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CANNON,
JASON H

200107200003
00441

200512050006
26900

12/05/2005
09:28:24

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ISBELL
RONALD G

200002170000
50081

199507210001
93601

07/21/1995
12:33:29

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DUNAWAY,
JAMES
EDWARD



199509110002
51261

09/11/1995
10:39:33

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LONG,
MICHAEL
DAVID

199603150000
86021

03/15/1996
01:54:04

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GLASS,
ALTON D

199604190001
27821

04/19/1996
10:40:48

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OLSEN,
DENNIS C

199709080002
88561

09/08/1997
12:54:00

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET MORT
CORP

199707310002
40271

199710020003
18751

10/02/1997
09:44:49

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
DONALD C

199710020003
18761

10/02/1997
09:44:51

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
RUSSELL E

199712150004
07601

12/15/1997
01:09:14

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROTHENSTIN
E, MARK S

199805040001
60571

05/04/1998
12:11:19

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SAVAGE,
STEVEN
LAWRENCE


