Search Criter			Filters App	ied: Partv	Seq= 1,0;	Party Ro	le= Granto	r; Name=	MIDFIRST	BANK;	
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401120000 18710	01/12/2004 11:35:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LASWELL, ROBERT W					198807200002 17160	
200401130000 23670	01/13/2004 10:27:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS			21	134	200311100007 43710	Lot#:710 Book:21 Pg:134
200401160000 30260	01/16/2004 10:33:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WERGIN, JASON M					200301130000 23270	
200401260000 41010	01/26/2004 10:45:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES, TROY					200007310002 54711	
200402090000 65340	02/09/2004 09:37:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, NORMAN L					199909090003 78151	
200402260000 98350	02/26/2004 09:07:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			7	57		Lot#:2 Book:7 Pg:57
200403080001 18230	03/08/2004 01:39:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PARTRIDGE, WILLIAM H					198604300001 06750	
200404290002 24450	04/29/2004 03:23:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SELF, ROSEMARY					200306190003 86540	
200405170002 58780	05/17/2004 09:30:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLY, WILLIAM M					198608200002 23550	
200407190003 99630	07/19/2004 01:40:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, ROBERT EDWARD					197905290000 64960	
200409270005 32840	09/27/2004 01:23:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TANT, WALLACE R					200303030001 25880	
200409270005 32850	09/27/2004 01:25:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWREY, LESLI					200008030002 60791	
200410050005 49300	10/05/2004 11:25:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS, JAMES L					199804220001 44421	
200411090006 15230	11/09/2004 08:21:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SERTELL, KAY					199609030002 87221	
200411220006 41320	11/22/2004 02:26:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GORDI, BRADLEY					199909270004 00791	
200412300007 08390	12/30/2004 12:49:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MUSGROVE, STEPHEN L					199301040000 00961	Other:SEE INST
200412300007 09620	12/30/2004 03:50:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E DOCUMENT CUSTODY SERVICES			7	16	200410290005 99330	Lot#:9 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:16
200501120000 18830	01/12/2005 10:39:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKMON, CLAUDE SEELY JR					197602160000 11310	
200505240002 52590	05/24/2005 02:28:37	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HALE, BRUCE A					199908110003 36731	
200506070002 76790	06/07/2005 03:46:27	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CANNON, JASON H					200107200003 00441	
200512050006 26900	12/05/2005 09:28:24	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ISBELL RONALD G					200002170000 50081	
199507210001 93601	07/21/1995 12:33:29	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNAWAY, JAMES EDWARD						

199509110002 51261	09/11/1995 10:39:33	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LONG, MICHAEL DAVID				
	03/15/1996 01:54:04	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GLASS, ALTON D				
199604190001 27821	04/19/1996 10:40:48	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OLSEN, DENNIS C				
199709080002 88561	09/08/1997 12:54:00	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor		FLEET MORT CORP			199707310002 40271	
199710020003 18751	10/02/1997 09:44:49	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor		MILLER, DONALD C				
199710020003 18761	10/02/1997 09:44:51	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, RUSSELL E				
199712150004 07601	12/15/1997 01:09:14	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor		ROTHENSTIN E, MARK S				
199805040001 60571	05/04/1998 12:11:19	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SAVAGE, STEVEN LAWRENCE				